No.

5
6

13
23
36
47
52
131
155

121
142

2
4
7
19
27
37
82
84
85
122
123
126
130
145
175

74
111
171

3
8
9
14
24
76
29
110
113
124
149
169
187

20
60
75
117
179

\,

Cognome nome

Promesse M (PM) (2)

VACIRCA GIUSEPPE
MAGGIO IVAN

Seniores M (SM) (7)

LICATA ALESSIO VINCENZO
SALVIA ROBIN

MAZARA LEONARDO
GALFANO MICHELE
RAMICELLI ANTONIO

LA BARBERA SIMONE
ANGILERI FEDERICO

Seniores F (SF) (2)

PELLEGRINO ANTONELLA
COCCO ALICE RITA

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (15)

MUSTAZZA GIUSEPPE
MAZARESE GIUSEPPE
LINZITTO ANDREA
ROZZISI FABIO
RUSSO ANTONINO

DI SARNO EDOARD
FANARA VINCENZO
CRISCENTI GIOVANNI
DI MALTA SALVATORE
PIAZZA VITO

REINA GIACOMO
SILVESTRO VINCENZO
ADAMO ANTONIO
ADAMO ENRICO
IOVINO VINCENZO

Seniores 35 F (SF35) (3)

MESSINA ANGELA
LI CAUSI CLAUDIA ANNA
GRAMMATICO LAURA

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (13)

ROMEO MAURIZIO
D'AMICO DARIO
BARRACO GIUSEPPE
MARINO CARLO
FERRO VITTORIO
SANSONE SANDRO
BARRACO GIUSEPPE
GRECO GUGLIELMO

LO GIUDICE GIOVANNI
SCHIFANO ANTONIO
GIACALONE PIETRO
GIANQUINTO SALVATORE
SUGAMELI GASPARE

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (5)

SENIA ROBERTA
TORRES LUZ MILAGROS
MESSINA VINCENZA
MERCADANTE FLORINDA
NICOSIA PAOLA
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Societa

ASCD NUMBER ONE
ASCD NUMBER ONE

ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ATLETICA BRACCO

ASCD NUMBER ONE

ASCD NUMBER ONE

RUNCARD

ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

GSD LA VOLATA NAPOLA

GSD LA VOLATA NAPOLA

GSD LA VOLATA NAPOLA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASCD NUMBER ONE

RUNCARD

ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD PACECO RUNNERS
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13 MISILISCEMI - CORSA SOTTO LE STELLE “3;5
ASD PACECO RUNNERS * domenica 23 luglio 2023 v

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (18)

1 COSMO ALESSANDRO ASCD NUMBER ONE M
12 FAZIO GIANCARLO ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE M
38 SAMMARTANO IGNAZIO FABIO ASD POL MARSALA DOC M
42 LICARI ANTONINO ASD POL MARSALA DOC M
44 CALTAGIRONE VINCENZO FABIO ASD POL MARSALA DOC M
54 GENNA BALDASSARE ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M
68 CATAFFO GIUSEPPE ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M
70 MODICA NICOLA PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA M
101 BERTOLINO ANGELO GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI M
105 CULCASI MASSIMILIANO GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI M
107 DE CARO CRISPINO GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI M
127 SIMONTE FRANCESCO GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI M
132 LUPPINO FRANCESCO ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M
133 LOMBARDO ROBERTO ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M
134 SCAVONE ANDREA ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M
158 BERTUGLIA VITO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
163 COGNATA GIUSEPPE ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
166 GRECO ROCCO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (2)

30 TERRAGLIA FRANCESCA MARIA ASD LIPA ALCAMO F

118 MEZZERO MANUELA GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI F

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (30)

10 BICA ANTONINO ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE M
15 MARTINICO ROBERTO ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE M
18 PARISI PIETRO ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE M
21 GRUMELLI ENRICO ASD LIPA ALCAMO M
26 PATTI ANTONINO ASD LIPA ALCAMO M
28 GIANGRASSO VINCENZO ASD LIPA ALCAMO M
39 BEVILACQUA SALVATORE ASD POL MARSALA DOC M
41 MAZARA GIUSEPPE ASD POL MARSALA DOC M
45 ARDAGNA DAMIANO ASD POL MARSALA DOC M
57 FERRUCCI ANTONINO ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M
59 CARBONELLO LEONARDO ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M
66 LA BARBERA SIMONE ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M
69 CIRILLO GASPARE ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA M
72 INGARGIOLA ANDREA PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA M
86 CAMPANIOLO ROSARIO ANTONIO GSD LA VOLATA NAPOLA M
92 ANGELO GIOVANNI GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI M
108 D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI M
125  SCHIFANO LEONARDO GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI M
129  GALBO RENATO ASD SEGESTA M
135 INGARGIOLA FRANCESCO ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M
136 BARBATO NICOLA ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M
137  PALADINO PIETRO ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA M
157 BARBARA MICHELE ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
164 CROCE GIACOMO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
165  FASULO BALDASSARE ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
174 INGRANDE FRANCESCO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
176  MALTESE ANTONINO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
178 MORREALE FRANCESCO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
180 ODDO FRANCESCO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
181  PALERMO FRANCO ASD PACECO RUNNERS M
Seniores 50 F (SF50) (7)
25 GRIMAUDO CARLA ASD LIPA ALCAMO F
35 RALLO MATILDE ASD POL MARSALA DOC F
\ J
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No.

Cognome nome

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (seguente)

50
61
64
96
102

PANGARO M. LOREDANA
AGUECI PASQUALINA
SIGNORELLI ANTONIETTA
BADALUCCO ANTONIA
BOMMARITO ANNA

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (22)

11
22
29
32
46
56
65
77
80
94
103
109
114
128
138
156
159
161
162
173
185
188

DI GIOVANNI ROCCO
MANNO ANDREA
LONGO SALVATORE
CAMMARATA IGNAZIO
PISCIOTTA ROBERTO
ASTI CARMELO
GENCO PIETRO GREGORIO
GALLO FABRIZIO

DI PRINZIO EUGENIO
ANGIUS GIUSEPPE
BONFIGLIO STEFANO
FARINA ANDREA
MALTESE PLACIDO
VULTAGGIO GIACOMO
RALLO PIETRO
ANGILERI LEONARDO
BILETI LEONARDO
CATANIA FILIPPO
CLEMENTE MARIO
INGLESE CARLO
SOLINA RAFFAELE
VALVO VINCENZO

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (4)

73
79
146
152

ADAMO MARIA
ABBAGNATO GERMANA
ALESTRA VALENTINA
RANDAZZO CALOGERA

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (17)

16
17
33
34
40
48
87
90
104
140
148
150
154
167
172
182
184

MAZARA FRANCESCO PAOLO
MESSINA VITO

SCIACCA PIETRO

CROCE FRANCESCO PAOLO
PANICO SALVATORE
IMPICCICHE' AGOSTINO
ILARY SALVATORE

ADAMO GIUSEPPE

BONO GIOVANNI

MESSINA PIETRO

ASARO GIUSEPPE
PIPITONE DIEGO

ALES GAETANO

FICARA ALBERTO
INCANDELA GIUSEPPE
POMA VINCENZO

SIELI GASPARE

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)

81
168

PATRONCINI MONICA
GANGI FRANCESCA
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GSD AMATORI PALERMO

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI

ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

ASD COCOON MAZARA

PODISTICA INTERFORZE MODENA
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
ASD COCOON MAZARA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD GR POD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

GSD LA VOLATA NAPOLA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD POL TEAM F.SCO INGARGIOLA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

PODISTICA INTERFORZE MODENA
ASD PACECO RUNNERS
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ASD PACECO RUNNERS

No. Cognome nome

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (13)
31 ABRIGNANI IGNAZIO
51 SCLAFANI TOMMASO
71 DIODATO MERCURIO
88 MALATO GUIDO
89 CRISCENTI ANTONIO
91 AIUTO VITO
97 BARONE PAOLO
98 BARRACO GIACOMO
116 MELCARNE ROCCO
120 PARRINELLO GIUSEPPE
160 CASTIGLIONE GIUSEPPE
170 GIULIANA VITO
177 MINAUDO VITO

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
153 TINI GRAZIA

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (5)
43 PIZZO ANTONIO
55 CIULLA FRANCESCO
95 ASTA ANDREA
112 LI CAUSI SETTIMO
147 ASARO SALVATORE

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (3)
67 TRONCALE GIUSEPPE
119 MONTELEONE CARLO
143 ABATE SALVATORE

Seniores 80 M (SM80) (2)
49 GRECO ANDREA
115 MARGAGLIOTTI BENEDETTO

r 12 MISILISCEMI - CORSA SOTTO LE STELLE
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Societa

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO

PAM POLISPORTIVA MAZARA

GSD LA VOLATA NAPOLA

GSD LA VOLATA NAPOLA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD POL MARSALA DOC

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA

GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
GS ATLETICA MAZARA

ASD POL MARSALA DOC
GSD CINQUE TORRI FIAMME CREMISI
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